
 
  

Light-Filled End Unit 3BR/3.5BA w/Pkg in Great Loc 
Spacious Rms - Up to 2.5% Buyer Agent Compensation 

1349 V St, NW , Washington DC 20009

MLS:DCDC2158552 PRICE:$1,350,000.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: 14th St/U S Corridor
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2009
Half Baths: 1 Parking: 2 Cars
Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Tile floor
Family room Living room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Secure Off Street Parking

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Stunning, Unique End Unit Home Loaded with Natural Light Throughout. 3 
Superbly Finished Levels, High Ceilings, Hardwood and Concrete Floors, 
Gorgeous Bathrooms and 3 outdoor Spaces Including Private Deck off King-
Sized Primary BR and Great Roof Deck. Perfect for Entertaining & day-to-day 
Living with Ample Storage, Secure Off Street Parking & More
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